
Monthly Favorites Archive

MONTH/YEAR NAME WEBSITE

April 2024 Credit Sesame https://creditsesame.com

April 2024 Credit Karma https://www.creditkarma.com/

February 2024 Annual Credit Report https://www.annualcreditreport.com/index.action

January 2024 RoboForm https://www.roboform.com/

October 2023 Firefox Monitor

September 2023 Tinywow https://tinywow.com/

August 2023 T.flux https://justgetflux.com/dlwin.html

June 2023 Avery https://www.avery.com/software/design-and-print/

May 2023 Roadtrippers https://roadtrippers.com/

April 2023 Uberduck https://auth.uberduck.ai/signup

February 2023 Copywriting Simplified https://www.copy.ai

January 2023 Broadcastify https://www.broadcastify.com

October 2022 Everything https://www.voidtools.com/downloads/

September 2022 AI Image Enhancer https://imglarger.com/

August 2022 Magic eraser https://www.magiceraser.io/

July 2022 Z-library https://usa1lib.org/

June 2022 Canva Design https://www.canva.com/

May 2022 Remove Backgrounds https://bunnypic.com/magic-cut-tools-to-remove-backgrounds/

April 2022 You’re Getting old https://you.regettingold.com/

March 2022 I Fix it www.ifixit.com

February 2022 Terms of service didn’t read https://tosdr.org/en/frontpage

November 2021 PDF Escape https://www.pdfescape.com/

October 2021 Remove Background https://www.remove.bg/

September 2021 SuperCook https://www.supercook.com/#/recipes

June 2021 Check your internetspeed https://fast.com/

May 2021 Clean PNG https://www.cleanpng.com/

April 2021 Alternative to https://alternativeto.net/

March 2021 1001 Fonts https://www.1001freefonts.com/

February 2021 Private Note https://privnote.com/

January 2021 Fake Spots https://www.fakespot.com/

March 2020 USTVGo https://ustvgo.tv/

September 2019 Open Library https://openlibrary.org/

August 2019 Manuals Library https://www.manualslib.com/

July 2019 July Movie Scripts https://www.imsdb.com/
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April 2024 Credit Sesame https://creditsesame.com

April 2024 Credit Karma https://www.creditkarma.com/

June 2019 GetLinkInfo http://getlinkinfo.com/

May 2019 Archive of anything https://archive.org/

April 2019 Memrise https://www.memrise.com/

March 2019 Radio Garden https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0n7zhXq4pYk

February 2019 10-minute mail https://10minutemail.com/

January 2019 VirusTotal https://www.virustotal.com/gui/home/upload

June 2018 Print friendly https://www.printfriendly.com/

May 2018 Still tasty http://www.stilltasty.com/

April 2018 missingmoney http://www.missingmoney.com/

February 2018 gethuman http://gethuman.com

January 2018 giveawayoftheday http://giveawayoftheday.com

November 2017 Picture Fun http://funny.pho.to/

October 2017 flightaware https://uk.flightaware.com

August 2017 Account Killer https://www.accountkiller.com/en

July 2017 Greenshot https://ninite.com/

June 2017 Eat This Not That https://www.eatthis.com/

May 2017 Port Charlotte Stonecrabs http://www.milb.com/index.jsp?sid=t2730

April 2017 Senior Discount http://tinyurl.com/lrduvky

March 2017 allmyfaves http://allmyfaves.com
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